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Anlage
Hildrizhauserstr., 71139 Ehningen

Sportwart/in
Renner, Bjorn
T 01723575535 bjoern@bb-flock.de

Jugendwart/in

Obergassner, Leonie
T 01722817572 leonie.obergassner@outlook.de
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Herren 55 (4er) 1
MF: Wolfgang Karbstein
m 015150602920; wkarbi@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bader, Karl-Heinz
Karbstein, Wolfgang
Wagner, Frank
Jacobs, Thilo
Gloger, Eberhard
Meier, Gerhard
Essmann, Matthias
Roehm, Peter

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1 Lengerer, Eugen

E2 Schaudt, Heinz-Gunther
E3 Pietsch, Wolfgang

E4 Lauffer, Martin

E5 Weigeldt, Stefan

E6 Obenauf, Bernd

E7 Dr. Wurster, Thomas
E8 Nies, Klaus

E9 Dr. Wittig, Thomas
E10Joachimiak, Ralph
E11Sieber, Rainer
E12Wankmiiller, Axel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15551353
15350990
16453785
16251423
15651401
15852352
15951329
16150582

15550168
15401987
15801723
15950272
15750470
15250128
15750721
14151169
16451752
16654606

15650278
16352536

LK

LK17,5
LK18,4
LK20,9
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,5

LK6,6
LK7,1
LK7,8
LK7,9
LK8,6
LK9,6
LK14,5
LK16,3
LK20,6
LK21,6

LK23,1
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR -
Sen.

D33/
H65
D136/
H65
D159/
H60
D133/
H60
D276/
H65

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
E13Neumann, Steffen 16352534 LK23,8
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